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WEEKDAY - Eastbound
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THIS SCHEDULE IS
SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

For up-to-date timetables and
holiday service hours, visit
hamilton.ca/HSR The HSR does
not take responsibility for errors
in this document, for damages or
inconveniences caused by delayed

schedules or failures to make
connections.

This document is available in
alternate formats upon request.
Please contact HSR Customer
Service at hsrserve@hamilton.ca for
assistance.

BUS STOP NUMBERS

Eastbound

Westbound

Hamilton GO Centre

Platform 17 1077
John Street

At Jackson 1265
At King William 1239
At Wilson 1266

Wilson Street

Opposite Elgin 1267
At Cathcart 1267
At Wellington/At Victoria 1268
At Emerald/At Steven 1269

At Wentworth 1259
At Sanford/At Stirton 1270
At Gibson/At Sherman 1078
Sherman Avenue

Opposite Fife 1071
Cannon Street

At Barnesdale/At Lottridge 1272

Opp. Tim Horton Field 1273
At Gage 1274
At East Bend/At Belmont 1275
At Balmoral/At Ottawa 1276
At Edgemont 1277
Opposite Province 1277
At Robins 1277
At Kenilworth/At Cameron 1278
Britannia Avenue

At Tragina/At Fairfield 1279
At Strathearne 1280
Roxborough Avenue

At Strathearne 1281
At Tolton/At Julian 1282
At Adeline 1282
At Parkdale/At Adair 1283
At Beland/At Dunsmure 1284
Reid Avenue

At Dunsmure 1285

Reid Avenue
At Dunsmure
At Glengrove

Roxborough Avenue
At Adair/At Parkdale
At Strathearne
Strathearne Avenue
At Britannia

Britannia Avenue
At Fairfield
Opposite Cope

Cannon Street

At Cameron

At Kenilworth

At Robins

At Frederick
Opposite Edgemont
At Ottawa

At Rosslyn

At Belview
Opposite East Bend
At Gage

At Tim Horton Field
At Lottridge

1285
1285

1286
1288

1288

1289
3004

1290
1291
1291
1292
1292
1271
1293
1293
1294
1295
1295

At Barnesdale/At Sherman 1296

At Gibson/At Birch
At Sanford

At Wentworth

At Smith/At Emerald
At Victoria

At Wellington

At Ferguson

At Catharine

At Hughson

James Street

At Cannon
Opposite Rebecca
At King (North)
At Jackson

1297
1298
1299
1300
1300
3000
3001
3002
3003

1067
1011
1902
2526




